
DESCRIPTION
MAX. WIDTH
MTR

MAX. LENGTH
MTR

THICKNESS
MM

FLOW
M3/U/M2

CLASS
ISO 16890

CLASS 
EN779-2012

ΔP RECOMMENDED FINAL
PRESSURE DROP

IF300S

IF400S

IF500S

IF560G

IF600G

IF5micron
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2

2

2

2

2
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20
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900
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ePM10 50%

ePM10 50%

ePM10 50%

ePM10 50%

ePM10 50%

ePM10 50%

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M6

15

20

25

25

30

35

250

250

250

250

250

250

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL

Different sizes on request.

ADVANTAGES

APPLICATIONS

CHARACTERISTICS

Spray painting, painting and printing
companies, spary booths

Filter class according to ISO
16890.
Medium: synthetic.
Max. temperature: 100 ºC.
Max. relative humidity: 100%.

Available on a roll and cut to size.
Low pressure drop across the filter.
Completely combustible.

CEILING FILTER
Feature: Custom sized synthetic filter medium
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