## **CEILING FILTER**

Feature: Custom sized synthetic filter medium

## **APPLICATIONS**

 Spray painting, painting and printing companies, spary booths

## **ADVANTAGES**

- Available on a roll and cut to size.
- Low pressure drop across the filter.
- Completely combustible.

## **CHARACTERISTICS**

- Filter class according to ISO 16890.
- Medium: synthetic.
- Max. temperature: 100 °C.
- Max. relative humidity: 100%.



DESCRIPTION	MAX. WIDTH MTR	MAX. LENGTH MTR	THICKNESS MM	FLOW M3/U/M2	CLASS ISO 16890	CLASS EN779-2012	ΔΡ	RECOMMENDED FINAL PRESSURE DROP
IF300S	2	20	20	900	ePM10 50%	M5	15	250
IF400S	2	20	20	900	ePM10 50%	M5	20	250
IF500S	2	20	25	900	ePM10 50%	M5	25	250
IF560G	2	20	19	900	ePM10 50%	M5	25	250
IF600G	2	20	22	900	ePM10 50%	M5	30	250
IF5micron	2	20	22	900	ePM10 50%	M6	35	250

Different sizes on request.

